Position

Exec Dir Facil-Const &
Maintenance

Director, Facilities Const.
Facilities Project Coordinator
Admin. Assistant, Senior
Custodian

Hourly / Replacement

Principal Accountant

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Dist/Facilities

Dist/Facilities

Dist/Facilities

Dist/Facilities

Dist/Facilities

Dist/Facilities

Dist/Facilities

Total Wages

$151,636

$133,477

$79,287

$73,681

$42,935

$18,360

$156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,573

$24,202

$14,960

$13,876

$7,956

$275

$23



