Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec Dir Facil-Const & Maintenance		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Dist/Facilities	\$151,636	\$26,573
Director, Facilities Const.		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Dist/Facilities	\$133,477	\$24,202
Facilities Project Coordinator		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Dist/Facilities	\$79,287	\$14,960
Admin. Assistant, Senior		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Dist/Facilities	\$73,681	\$13,876
Custodian		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Dist/Facilities	\$42,935	\$7,956
Hourly / Replacement		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Dist/Facilities	\$18,360	\$275
Principal Accountant		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Dist/Facilities	\$156	\$23